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FY26 Timesheet & EWEP Schedule 
This document contains the FY26 Timesheet and EWEP Schedule. Each row includes the 
beginning and ending pay period dates, the pay date, the day of the week, and the timesheet 
due date. 

BEGINNING 
PAY PERIOD 
DATE 

ENDING PAY 
PERIOD DATE 

PAY DATE DAY TIMESHEETS 
DUE 

06-15-2025 06-28-2025 07-15-2025 Monday 07-07-2025 
06-29-2025 06-30-2025 07-15-2025 Monday 07-07-2025 
07-01-2025 07-12-2025 07-30-2025 Tuesday 07-22-2025 
07-13-2025 07-19-2025 07-30-2025 Tuesday 07-22-2025 
07-20-2025 08-02-2025 08-15-2025 Tuesday 08-05-2025 
08-03-2025 08-16-2025 08-29-2025 Tuesday 08-19-2025 
08-17-2025 08-30-2025 09-15-2025 Wednesday  09-03-2025 
08-31-2025 09-13-2025 09-30-2025 Wednesday  09-17-2025 
09-14-2025 09-27-2025 10-15-2025 Wednesday  10-01-2025 
09-28-2025 10-11-2025 10-30-2025 Wednesday  10-15-2025 
10-12-2025 10-25-2025 11-14-2025 Wednesday  10-29-2025 
10-26-2025 11-08-2025 11-28-2025 Wednesday  11-12-2025 
11-09-2025 11-22-2025 12-15-2025 Wednesday  12-03-2025 
11-23-2025 11-29-2025 12-15-2025 Wednesday  12-03-2025 
11-30-2025 12-13-2025 12-30-2025 Wednesday  12-17-2025 
12-14-2025 12-27-2025 01-15-2026 Wednesday  01-07-2026 
12-28-2025 01-03-2026 01-15-2026 Wednesday  01-07-2026 
01-04-2026 01-17-2026 01-30-2026 Wednesday  01-21-2026 
01-18-2026 01-31-2026 02-13-2026 Wednesday  02-04-2026 
02-01-2026 02-14-2026 02-27-2026 Wednesday  02-18-2026 
02-15-2026 02-28-2026 03-13-2026 Wednesday  03-04-2026 
03-01-2026 03-14-2026 03-30-2026 Wednesday  03-18-2026 
03-15-2026 03-28-2026 04-15-2026 Wednesday  04-01-2026 
03-29-2026 04-11-2026 04-30-2026 Wednesday  04-22-2026 
04-12-2026 04-18-2026 04-30-2026 Wednesday  04-22-2026 
04-19-2026 05-02-2026 05-15-2026 Wednesday  05-06-2026 
05-03-2026 05-16-2026 05-29-2026 Wednesday  05-20-2026 
05-17-2026 05-30-2026 06-15-2026 Wednesday  06-03-2026 
05-31-2026 06-13-2026 06-30-2026 Tuesday 06-16-2026 
06-14-2026 06-27-2026 07-15-2026 Tuesday 07-07-2026 
06-28-2026 06-30-2026 07-15-2026 Tuesday 07-07-2026 
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